there is" basis on 81.12.2025, for recovery of Rs 17,48,797 (Rupaes Seventean Lakh Forty Eight Thousand and Seven 
Hundred Ninety Sevan Qnty) as on 29.04.2023 with further Interest Incidental expenses and costs there on due to the secured 

creditor from Mr. Prashant Dillp Kadam & Mayurl Prashant Kadam 
The reserve priee Rs. 1746000/- (Rupeas Seventeen Lakh Forty Six Thousand only) and the earnest money deposit 
will be Rs. 1,74,600/-(Rupees One Lakh Seventy Four Thousand SixHundred Only} 
The intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding encumbrances, title of property put on auction 
and claims / rights / society / builders dues affecting the property prior to submitting their bid.

[...]

there is" basis on 81.12.2025, for recovery of Rs 17,48,797 (Rupaes Seventean Lakh Forty Eight Thousand and Seven 
Hundred Ninety Sevan Qnty) as on 29.04.2023 with further Interest Incidental expenses and costs there on due to the secured 

creditor from Mr. Prashant Dillp Kadam & Mayurl Prashant Kadam 
The reserve priee Rs. 1746000/- (Rupeas Seventeen Lakh Forty Six Thousand only) and the earnest money deposit 
will be Rs. 1,74,600/-(Rupees One Lakh Seventy Four Thousand SixHundred Only} 
The intending bidders should make their own independent inquiries regarding encumbrances, title of property put on auction 
and claims / rights / society / builders dues affecting the property prior to submitting their bid.